## Why become an Walk sponsor?

Get your target market's attention through various recognition opportunities:

- Recognition on Walk
   T-shirt given to walkers and
   volunteers.
- Social Media recognition on Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter.
- Recognition day of event.
- Newsletter recognition (sent to over 6,000).

Your support not only helps grow your business, it also helps build strength, stability, and self-reliance through homeownership.

Habitat Newburgh homeowners contribute \$525,000 to City and School tax rolls annually, a number that grows with each home sold.

Collectively, Habitat Newburgh houses have **increased** assessed property values in Newburgh by over **\$9 million!** 

Seeking to put God's love into action, Habitat for Humanity of Greater Newburgh brings people together to build homes, communities, and hope.

125 Washington Street Newburgh, NY (845) 568-6035 info@habitatnewburgh.org

habitatnewburgh.org





#### Walk for Housing Sponsorship Program





### Walk for Housing **Sponsorship Opportunities**

#### **Block by Block** \$2500

- Table at event/or activity table sponsorship with prominent signage
- Recognition in E-newsletter
- Detailed acknowledgement day of event
- Company logo on event t-shirt, webpage
- Recognition on social media channels

#### **Brick by Brick** \$1,000

- Recognition in Habitat Newburgh's E-newsletter
- Acknowledgement day of event
- Company logo on event t-shirt, webpage
- Recognition on social media channels

#### **Nail by Nail** \$500

- Acknowledgement day of event
- Company Name on event t-shirt
- Recognition on social media channels

#### Step by Step **\$250**

- Company Name on event t-shirt
- Recognition on social media channels

# ponsor come

Please email all logos to development@habitatnewburgh.org

Company Contact Information

Mailing Address:		City/ State/ Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Sponsorship Information Sponsorship Level:Credit Card Number	Donation Amount: \$	☐ Please send me an
Expiration Date:	Verification Code:	

Signature

of Greater Newburgh permission to enter your credit card information into an online donation v. This software is a secure site and protects customer privacy to the fullest. Please make checks payable to Habitat Newburgh and mail to: 125 Washington St. Newburgh NY 12550 By signing, you are giving Habitat for Humanity or software that will charge your card automatically. giving Habitat for Humanity